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Final Results
Svenska PPC Cupen 2015 Torup # 53
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DISTINGUISHED PISTOL (DP)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 582 23 53. Tord Andersson Unclassified Torups Pk SWE 1108

2 524 16 10. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson Expert Torup SWE 1277

Disqualified (DQ)
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PISTOL 1500 (P1500)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 1454 58 1. Hans Bengtsson Master Hamstad SSK SWE 1538

2 1419 46 37. Göran Hagel Expert Halmstad SSK SWE 1278

3 1403 36 15. Magnus Lindberg Sharpshooter Österlens PK SWE 6018

4 1381 31 24. Klas Ekegren Unclassified Halmstad SSK SWE

5 1380 27 16. Kristoffer Andersson Unclassified Halmstad SSK SWE

6 1339 28 25. Martin Sundgren Unclassified SWE

7 1305 33 8. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson Expert Torup SWE 1277

8 1285 31 26. Tobias  Törnström Unclassified Halmstad SSK SWE

9 1258 25 6. Daniel Jakobsson Sharpshooter Halmstad Spsk SWE 5528

10 1114 18 56. Peter Claesson Unclassified SWE

11 1112 29 7. Ola Heldh Unclassified Hammenhög pk SWE 00000

Disqualified (DQ)
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STOCK SEMI-AUTO PISTOL (SSA)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 479 32 18. Håkan Johansson Unclassified Halmstad ssk SWE 2560

2 477 34 49. Tord Andersson Unclassified Torups Pk SWE 1108

3 474 32 2. Hans Bengtsson Master Hamstad SSK SWE 1538

4 470 20 33. Lars T Andersson Master MSF SWE 1731

5 468 23 38. Göran Hagel Expert Halmstad SSK USA 1278

6 460 19 22. Toni Kaic Marksman Laholms PSK SWE 5472

7 449 20 48. Lars Mellberg Unclassified Torups Pk SWE 1675

8 449 11 9. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson Expert Torup SWE 1277

9 432 16 31. Ulf Sandahl Expert Mölndals Skytteförening SWE 1730

Disqualified (DQ)
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REVOLVER 1500 (R1500)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 1464 76 17. Håkan Johansson High Master Halmstad ssk SWE 2560

2 1445 56 27. Claes Strand Sharpshooter SWE 5612

3 1406 36 29. Ulf Sandahl Master Mölndals Skytteförening SWE 1730

4 1402 52 32. Lars T Andersson Master MSF SWE 1731

5 1381 38 5. Daniel Jakobsson Expert Halmstad Spsk SWE 5528

6 1276 31 11. Peter Larsson Expert Myresjö PSK SWE 5835

7 1226 25 43. Glenn Andersson Unclassified Örgryte pk SWE

8 1189 28 21. Toni Kaic Sharpshooter Laholms PSK SWE 5472

Disqualified (DQ)
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OFF DUTY REVOLVER (ODR/SR2,75")

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 476 32 4. Hans Bengtsson High Master Hamstad SSK SWE 1538

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-14 06:38

SERVICE (STANDARD) REVOLVER (SR4")

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 477 37 3. Hans Bengtsson High Master Hamstad SSK SWE 1538

2 477 31 19. Håkan Johansson High Master Halmstad ssk SWE 2560

3 473 26 46. Björn Borg Unclassified torup SWE 1405

4 472 33 52. Tord Andersson Unclassified Torups Pk SWE 1108

5 468 21 23. Toni Kaic Sharpshooter Laholms PSK SWE 5472

6 453 13 30. Ulf Sandahl Master Mölndals Skytteförening SWE 1730

Disqualified (DQ)
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DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER (DR)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 543 16 57. Björn Borg Unclassified Torups Pk SWE 1405

2 502 11 47. Lars Mellberg Unclassified Torups Pk SWE 1675

Disqualified (DQ)
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OPEN

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 596 34 55. Hans Bengtsson High Master Hamstad SSK SWE 1538

2 570 20 28. Claes Strand Unclassified SWE 5612

3 550 18 54. Daniel Jakobsson Expert Halmstad Spsk SWE 5528

Disqualified (DQ)


